
                                                       

 

 

 

Comp. 

No.
Competitor Group

Driver/Co-driver Class

Evangelos Bersis GRE

Evangelos BERSIS GRE

Konstantinos EXARCHOS GRE

Spyridon Dourakos GRE

Spyridon DOURAKOS GRE

Spyridon POUNTOS GRE

Andreas Tziallas GRE

Andreas TZIALLAS GRE

Nikos MAKARIOS GRE

Hector Kimonides CYP

Hector KIMONIDES CYP

Simos ZERVAS GRE

Georgios Koutsoumbos GRE

Georgios KOUTSOUMBOS GRE

Dimitra DRAKOU GRE

Ioannis Vorrias GRE

Ioannis VORRIAS GRE

Athanasios BAKAS GRE

Vabonti Team BGR

Vladislav VELKOV BGR

Nikolay NIKOLAEV BGR

Derin Doganer TUR

Derin DOGANER TUR

Ali DOGANER TUR

Yagiz Birinci TUR

Yagiz BIRINCI TUR

Ugur TEPE TUR

Israfil Akyuz TUR

Israfil AKYUZ TUR

Mert TEPE TUR

Ali Cetin TUR

Ali CETIN TUR

Sabahattin DEMIR TUR

Taxiarchis Adamopoulos GRE

Taxiarchis ADAMOPOULOS GRE

Theodoros ARGYROPOULOS GRE

Saftar Ghasem IRN

Saftar GHASEM IRN

Mohhamadali EBADIN IRN

701

702

2

Count

1

ENTRY LIST
2024 BAJA GREECE - NATIONAL

Vehicles' Make-Model

700
TZ1 

T1.1

Nat

4 -

SSV

CAN-AM MAVERICK

MITSUBISHI PAJERO

CAN-AM MAVERICK

9

13

12 CAN-AM MAVERICK

705

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

8 -

11 CAN-AM MAVERICK

-

-

SUZUKI JIMNY

Priority 

Eligibility

-

SSV

SUZUKI VITARA

-

-

-

CAN-AM MAVERICK

704

CAN-AM MAVERICK

-

SSV

TZ1 

TH.2

TZ1 

TH.2

TZ1 

TH.4

TZ1 

TH.1

TZ1 

TH.1

JEEP GRAND CHEROKE

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

CAN-AM MAVERICK

10 -

7 -

TOYOTA  HILUX 

RALLY RAID UK DESERT WARRIOR

6

3

5

703


